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From Date: 01-Aug-16 To: 31-Aug-16 09/01/2016

August, 2016

MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 28 28 $6,825,092.00 $74,994.86

MANUFACTURED HOMES 8 8 $328,379.00 $3,820.72

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 1 1 $10,980.00 $203.03

SWIMMING POOLS 5 5 $248,966.00 $2,594.70

SIGNS 6 6 $27,900.00 $1,722.56

ELECTRICAL ONLY 38 38 $41,660.00 $2,861.94

MECHANICAL ONLY 114 114 $686,998.27 $9,538.82

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 3 3 $7,814.13 $823.70

UTILITY STRUCTURES 5 5 $13,425.00 $726.98

DRIVEWAYS 3 3 $0.00 $174.74

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 11 11 $318,800.00 $5,948.96

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 16 16 $139,003.73 $4,001.45

MANUFACTURED HOME ADDITION 1 1 $5,000.00 $95.12

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 4 4 $230,000.00 $5,006.75

ROOFING PERMITS 144 144 $1,349,772.08 $34,328.75

MISCELLANEOUS II 84 84 $408,726.00 $15,362.80

471 $10,642,516.21 $162,205.88SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

471 471 $10,642,516.21TOTAL $162,503.52

$297.64

PLANS CHECK FEES $223.23

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $74.41

$297.64TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 365

BUILDING 573

ELECTRICAL 379

PLUMBING 137

ENVIRONMENTAL 64

OTHER 52

MOBILE HOMES 12

1582TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Jud Allen.
Director of Building Plans 
Review and Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

471

$157,530.25

$10,642,516.21

1590

1

118

3

430

$106,244.47

$6,727,938.39

1511

0

137

0

416

$123,351.51

$11,843,925.61

1201

11

125

15

4722

$1,754,487.28

$120,912,747.47

16298

30

1353

72

4120

$1,043,312.32

$89,293,863.71

9882

52

1142

74
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